
Saturday, September 26Hhros eo uns
9. 4a.m.° Morning Concert10.0 Pevotions: Pastor. Howard Knight
10.20. Sports Postponements; Light Orches-trus and. Voeatlists
10.45 Trotting: Auckland Trotting Club's
Meeting from Aleyandra Park

—
Commen

laries throughout
11. 0 Popular Dance’ Bauds
11.30 American Variety. Artists12.0 Lunch Musie
2..Op.m, . Saturday .Matinee
3. 0 Rugby ga edie(From Eden.Park)
4.30 Light Concert5.15 Children’s Session: kidnapped5.45 lostrumenial tnteriude
6. 0 Time for Variety7.16 Anckland Sports Summary7.30 With a smile and a soug: HenryKudolph, Ken Macaulay and the Capital.*Ouartet (NZBS
7.46 .. Palace of Varieties ‘(phe8.15 Dorothy Brannigan and ~-Buster
Keene, with the dowd: Siv QuartetNZBS)
3.30 Thirty-Minute Théatre: There's an.Alligator op the. Landing, a thriller play
DY Ross Cockrill about a wilh made by awoman ey hours after her death |RRO)16 Lookout, by he B, Cuin- |herlang
9.30 The Melodi Light Orchestra9.46 Lee Lawrence (voeal)10.0 bance Music
11.20 "Close down

YCno
= Op.m. Alternoon Matinee |° The Bostou OrchestraMusie from Viennese Operetta4.0 Walter = Gieseking (piano) andMaggie Teyté, (soprano)
4.30 The Orchestra of "the SnisseRomande ‘conducted by Ernest Ansermet5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Musie .

7. 0 Suzanne -Panco -. (soprano), withGuido Agosti (piane)
»« Liederkreis. Gp. 30° — . Schumann(A repetition of 1YC’sbroadeast on Sep-tember. 17)
7.30 The Kustace Diamonds (BBC)
3s. 0 Lorna sydney (mezZ0-soprano)and Alfred Poell (baritone), with the
Vienna, State Opera Orehestra conductedby Felix Probaska
Songs from the Youths’ Magic Horn

: Mahler
8.30 The Phttharmontic Svinphonyv Orehes- |tra of New York. conducted by Bruno—Walter
Syinphony No. 5 in’ @ Sharp. Minor

: Mahler |
9.30 The Palace of Westminster, a feul-_ure -writien and produced bY "Roger |Carey (BBE)
10. 0 Arriaga |The Guilet String Quartet .

Quartet No. 1 in 4) Minor
Interlude: Victoria de los Angles (so0-|prano) and Rengta Tarrago (guitar) inTraditional Spanish Songs
Quartet No. 2 in. A: )

Juan Cristosomo Arriaga, Jiad he livedbeyond his twentieth Year, Anight #asilyhave rivalled the greatness of Mozart,Beetboven and schubert,. lie was born
at Bilbao in 4806. Before his thirteenth
year, without any real Knoweldge of
harmony, he wrote a Spanish opera con-taining-according to critics contenpor-
ary with him-ideas of great charm and
originality... At the. age of 14 he was
sent to Paris to study at the Gouserva-toire. There his progress Was so remark- |able that after less than three months of |
study he mustered barmony, and after

|two years theres was ho. problem
— in |counterpoint he conld not solve. Arri- |

aga’s initia] instrumental work was a set |of three string quartets, two of: whieh|are to be plaved this evening.
ens"were written circa 1821 and .were

" Jowed’ by an overture, a symphony, a
mass fer four. voices, a Salve Regina|and several Frepeh cantatas. So. mtieh|work ufdermined Arriaga’s constitution|and he died in his twentieth year :

41. 0 Close down
:

TDAUCKLANR,m.
1. Oam. Strict. Tempo
4.145 Miss. Portia Intervenes
1.30 ‘ight. Music /

2.30 p.m. Tops in Tunes
Parade for ‘Pleasure
Association Football that eee(From Blandford Park)
Musical Interinde
Rugby League Commentary«(From Carlaw’ Park)
George Wright at the Hammond
organ
4.45 My’ Seon, Tom

5.15 Accent on Melody
5.45 Featuring Joo Staltord
6. 0 Strictly" Listrumental
6.15 Officer Crosby
6.30 "light and Bright
y Se Bob oath and his Band, witi

_

Estue stephens (Trom the Radio Theatre
7.30 songs by Jobnny Desmond
-~7«.45 hvening Entr'aete8.0 The London Story: The Talking
|
llorse, by F. Anstey :

8.30 Radio Cabaret10.0 Dbisirict Weather Foreeast
Close down

IKN..dYHANGARYL,7. Vam. ieeaklast Session
7.46 Weather Keport aud Tides.8. 0 diuior Kequest session
9. 0 ioy Rogers Sings9.45 Morning Melody honndupe9.45 Ilome Decorating (Anne Stewart)10, 0 Close down
1.30 p.m. Miisical Matinee :

2.30 Kugby:: Waikato ~v; North Auck-land(from Rugby Park)4.0 Close down
6.30 Accent on Melody
6.45 Saturday Serenade 7

7. 0 Spotlight-on Sport, by. WoodrowWilson ;7.15 Gardening Session (Alec ts hi ba7.30 Popular Parade8.30 Choice of the People; Requeste70; O° -Swingtime: Diticiand tw P ragres-sive Jazz
10.30 Close downaHAMILTON,
7. Oa.m. breakfast Session: *- 4 alata
7.45 Weather Report ,8. 0 Sports Preview (Len Retter)
8.15 Breakfast Session9.0 Musical Mailbox: Te kuiti..9.30 Its AM: According tom Tustes=
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 Famous Letters: Chopin and
George Sand " f

10.15 For the Home Gardener (M.. ¢,Gudex)

94 Piano RagAwkward Situations. with Jimmy
, Jazz and All ThatVocal Trios a
11.30. Up and Comings
412. 0 Jainch Miusice
2.30 p.m Dominion Weather EBorecast
2.45 Modern Marvels: The Magic Crystal+ Remember These?
15 Familiar Favourites
.30 Famous Frauds45 Up-to-the- Minute Sports Summary
cLen Retter
Close down
The Story of Dr. hildare
Sportseash Ven Re fier )Featuring Yvoune BliicRawicz gid LandauerSt.weBlack and his’ OrchestraHeirs of Song .2Take it*from Here (KEG)

(To be gepeutett from. 1X tie@dn Sunday
at 1.30 = i pn dl es
8.30 Rurl ves Sings
8.45 Melody for Strings
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9, 4 Mr and Mrs. Musicmaker: Les Patil
und Mary Ford
9.30 Flint of the Flying Squad; Under-eover Girl CBBE)
10. 0 Polished and Pleasing: Melachrinyand his Orchestra, Semprimn (piano) andthe kevpotes
10.30 Close down

YD 00 BORRRUA,,
9. 4am. Morning Stars: The Merry Macs
9.15 Victor Silvester
9.30 Music in the Allirmative
9.46 Music in the Negative10. O Light Pianists
10.46 kentucky Minstrels
10.30

© Gardening session by A. M. Linton10.46) Popular Parade
11.30 Celebrity Artists
12. 0 Lunely Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
: Leltoy Andersons Orchestra
2.45 Frank Sinatra
3. 0 Jimmy Shand’s Band3.15 Tapical Taves
3.45 Hill Billy Interlude4.0 \ Ethel smith4.30 \ Tea Dance
5. 8 For Our Younger Listeners: Kid-
napped; 20,000 Leagues Utider the’ sea
5.30 Melody Mixture

; . ach}

)

:

)

16. 0 Dinner Muisie
|
6.45 Musie of south Anmerica

|
7.30 Take it From Here (hh

; B.. O The sterv Behind the Vaste
3.20 More Me and Gus: ius dnd his Dox

NZBS)
| 8.34 Dramas of the Wourts
|

9.45 Lovkout, by Professor K. B. Cum-
;
berland :

* 9.30 told Venture
410. O Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp
son and his) Orchestra BBC)
140.30 Close down ty
| i WELLINGTON$70 ke. 526 m:
|} 6.30 a.m. Local Weather. Conititiofis
| 7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley. and Marlborough \Werthier
Forecast . ad

19. 4 Band Music a .

9.30 Mornigg Star: (sean Natzica. ;

| 9.40 Music While Yon Work. a
| 10.10 Beyotional Service
/ 10.30 Business Women’s Session: .Cook-
ing for one or Two, by Norma Pay lor

|

(NZBS); Women in the Mountains, byJohn Pascoe (NZRS) ll
1/44. O Sports Cancellations and Annentice-
)

ments 5g
| Wariety ,
}12. 0 Lunch Music |. oe
| 2. 0 p.m. Afternoon , Matinee, openingwith Musie by Seubert
» Rugby Commentary: Wellington. v./ Manawata, at Athletic Park

: The Salon Orchestra
| 5.15 Children’s. Session: Songs for
Younger Listeners; Hunt the Thimble;
Radio Magazine
. 0 Tea Dance

| 7.30 With a Smile and a Song? flenryRudolph, ken Macaihey and the Capital
Quartet NZBS)

| 7.47 The Blue Danube
| 8.13 Stuart Gordon Presents: PinnoSolos, Novelties and Originals Songs,with Gavin Carey| ¢NZBS) .

8.30 Thirty Minuté Theatre: Theré’s "an |

Alligator on the Landing, a thriller. play
by Ross Coekrill about a will made sy
a wolhuan 24 hours after her death

(BBC)9.15 Lookdut,"by Professor x. B. Cum-herland
9.30 Make Relieve Ballroom

Time11 :20 Close dlayen

/

DY(),,
| 3> 0 p.m. ed Mollov and Connie
| 330 Noel Coward show
| 4.30 Thirty-Minute Theatre8. 0 karly Evening Concert
| 6. 0 Dinner Music :

7. 0 DOROTHY DOWNING (piang)Sonata inC, Op. 2. No. 3. Beethoven(Studio) ae ae

7.20 The Dessauer Quartet F

Quartet in B Flat, kK.210 Mozart
7.30 The Old Curiosity Shoo (lart I):An adaptation in. three parts by MabelConstanduros of the novel by Charles|Dickens, produced by Cleland FinnBe)

;8.30 The Vienna Philharmonie Orchestra |

Overture: Manfred, Op. 1145
SchumannPiano Conéerto No. Qin B Flat. Op. x3 |

BrahmsVitava (My Gountry) Smetana
9.45 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano :

pa
and Renata Tarrago (enitar) |

Pd) hand Spanish: Songs10 Mansfield Park; Private Theatricals|(BBC) ;10.30 The oval Philharmonic Orchestra |conducted by Sir Thomas BeechamThe Garden-of Fand veep Bax |The Halle Orchestra. conducted by sirJohn Barbirohi 4
:

Mai Dun * Ireland |11. 0 Close down:

YD,WELLINGTON. |

30 ke
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests |

10: O istrict Weather foes_
Close down

XG fue
spreduabee a7. Oam. Breakfast Session

30 District Weather Forecast45 see How They Run
. oO Motoring with Robbie
5 Famous Entertainers
.30 Film: Fanfare + s

45 Home becorating Session0.0 Close down

LOL LO OOLLLL a ll
o rm)P a] 3 Teatable Tunes
The Air Adventures of BigglesAlias Dusty Logan
Spovts Results
Recent . its
Dancing Time
Listeners’ Requests
Rold) Venture

QO Saturday Cabaret
0 Close down

|

NI 860 ke NAPIER , 49 m,9. 4a.m. Spotlight’on Sport ae Ward)Hawke's Bay Jockey Club's) Meeting:Commentaries throughout
9.19 Morning Progranime
9.35 Imperial Lover
10. O Muster Music
10.30 Morving Variety12.0 Lunch Musie
1.36 p.m. First Kacing Summary2.0 Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Football CommentaryHawke’s Bay v. Wellington :
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4.35 Second Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s session (Ait Helen andGeol
5.30 Victor Silvéster
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7.30 Diek Barton
8. 0 _finess What Ouiz: (Studio)8.39 Music of the People (BRG)
9.15 Lookout, by Professor K. B. Cume
berland, ;

a
2

9.30 On the. Sweeter Side
10. 0 Old-time Dance Music
10.30. Close down

CaP
Ni PLY MOUEE

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Gardening Session ¢RIN Wilson)
9.15 Rawiez and Landauer
9.30 Popular Danee Bands
9.¢5 Hiome Pecorating Session"
10. 0 Close down et F41.0 p.m. In Holiday Mood :

2. 0 Rugby: Aneckland v. Taranaki(From Rugby Park)
3.30 Close down pr

6.30 Double Destinies
7. 0 Popular Reanests
7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 Les Baxter's Orchestra and Chorus
7.45 Australian and N.Z.- Artists8.1 Over 10° You (BRG)
8.30 fight > Entertainerss. 3 Radio. Cabaret
9.30 Play: Jane. or the Woman WhoTold the Truths by "W. Somerset
Maugham, adapted by Oliver A, Gillespie

et Ss

10. O Sleepy Time Tunes
10.30 Close down

OXA .WANGANUL1200 ke m.
7..0a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8.0 Morning Requests
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curley9.15. Vocal buettists’
9.30 Orehestral Musie
9.45 Hlome Decorating Session10. 0 Close down ,
6.30 p.m. List and Bright
6.45 Cowboy Corner: flank Williams7. 0 1 Spy hae

Pe

od

7.15 Sporting Review (Norm
7.30 Tauber Time :

7.45 sidney Toreh and. his Orchestra8. 0 From Our Visitors’ Book
30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)Film Fanfare :

Paul ‘Temple and the Jonathan
ivstery (BRC)0.0 Old Time Ballroom: Svduey Thomp-son and his Orchestra (BBC)0.30 Close downs

3:2°2

28a

PDP OD
NATIONAL BROADCAST
Dominion Weather Forecasts

A

|
YA and YZ Stotions: 7.15, 9.0 o.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stotions: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ: Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News.
(YAs only)

ternational Affairs, by
| Cumberland

Breakfast Session
Breakfast Session

Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on In-

7.0, 8.0 London News.
|
6.30 p.m. London News |6.40 National
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)7. 0 National Sports Summary

| _ Local Sports Results 5

3: 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.45
Professor K. B.

11. 0 London News (YAs- only)


